
Régionale d'hiver
Menil-Favay 9.2.2025

Balise 10

Robert SCUVEE
CO Liège
Omloop : Rouge court
Afstand : 4100m (Hoogteverschil 70m)
Tijd : 1:24:55 (20'43"/km)

12/27 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Gérald SOUWEINE 0:41:50
2. Maria HENKES 0:46:00
3. Colin VENDRIX 0:46:37

1. 84 00:03:17 171m 19'12"/km
2. 87 00:05:56 00:09:13 294m 20'11"/km
3. 91 00:11:22 00:20:35 529m 21'29"/km
4. 97 00:06:49 00:27:24 328m 20'47"/km
5. 98 00:06:28 00:33:52 308m 21'00"/km
6. 152 00:10:16 00:44:08 533m 19'16"/km
7. 80 00:05:03 00:49:11 307m 16'27"/km
8. 147 00:13:17 01:02:28 668m 19'53"/km
9. 108 00:09:49 01:12:17 338m 29'03"/km

10. 141 00:06:37 01:18:54 223m 29'40"/km
11. 149 00:03:27 01:22:21 189m 18'15"/km
12. 165 00:01:47 01:24:08 130m 13'43"/km
13. 999 00:00:47 01:24:55 93m 8'25"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.balise10.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5783
https://www.helga-o.com

